
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1030670000232 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA
2 1000670000239 Pouessel	Romain FRA
3 1030670004488 Letellier	Matys FRA
4 1020670002981 Garnier-Michaud	Hugo FRA
5 1870670003141 Coquelin	Freddy FRA
6 1970670000373 Dubreuil	Maxime FRA
6 1030670000234 Prezeau	Benoit FRA
8 1030670004119 Auger	Kiliane FRA
8 1020670008306 Giraudeau	Jordan FRA
10 1730670008307 Brousseau	Davy FRA
11 1720670000257 Rougier	Bertrand FRA
12 1910670007359 Bizet	Jonathan FRA
13 1790670004116 Auger	Guillaume FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1050670000351 Renault	Louis FRA
2 1060670004126 Auger	Theo FRA
3 1050670003300 Jacq	Tinle FRA
4 1050670002588 Nisse	Lydian FRA
5 1050670007942 Egron	Benjamin FRA
6 1060670006810 Poort	Nocquet	Noé FRA

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Men

Coupe	Freestyle	Atlantique
Pornichet,	France,	2	February	2020

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minimes	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1080670000751 Creff	Manao FRA
2 1080670001025 Jugieau	Bastien FRA
3 1070670004854 Thomazeau	Lucas FRA
4 1070670002992 Jacq	Sonam FRA
5 1080670004127 Viaud	Antonin FRA
5 1080670006466 Meira	Noro	Ewan FRA
5 1070670004507 Wanstok	Oren FRA
8 1080670008288 Bernardini	Guiliann FRA
9 1080670007303 Lambert	Clement FRA
10 1070670007162 Dubois	Nolan FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2930670000244 Autin	Bettina FRA
2 2970670000249 Bellavoir	Alexiane FRA
3 2030670002945 Brousseau	Sarah FRA
4 2010670007154 Rocher	Mathilde FRA
5 2040670000993 Langevin	Isaline FRA
6 2010670002985 Grossin	Lisa FRA
7 2030670005927 Babin	Aurore FRA
7 2030670005866 Petitgas	Clara FRA
7 2030670006091 Berthe	Marie-Alice FRA
7 2040670007362 Petit	Emilie FRA
11 2020670007932 Banet	Lea FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2050670007155 Maurice	Elise FRA
2 2050670008308 Bilska	Jagoda FRA
3 2060670005934 Petitgas	Lou-Anne FRA
4 2050670006087 Dupe	Laure FRA
5 2060670007504 Blanchard	Elly FRA
5 2060670008309 Pere	Laetitia FRA
7 2050670005929 Zilli	Anais FRA
7 2050670007933 Banet	Lucie FRA
9 2060670008285 Durand	Celia FRA

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minimes	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamins	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2080670005779 Miletto	Aude FRA
2 2070670003057 Simon	Anaelle FRA
3 2070670006451 Fleury	Caroline FRA
4 2070830005937 Kovacs	Boglarka HUN
5 2080670008289 Voineau	Louison FRA
6 2080670006088 Houssier	Camille FRA
7 2070670004846 Rouleau	Emmy FRA
8 2080670006453 Champion	Melissa FRA
9 2070670004132 Roux	Angelina FRA
10 2080670007507 Le	Bourhis	Louise FRA
11 2080670008310 Houssier	Elsa FRA
12 2070670007503 Bourguet	Anouk FRA
12 2080670007159 Pennanguer	Maelys FRA
12 2080670007521 Szyman	Elona FRA
12 2080670006090 Chantecaille	Clea FRA
16 2070670004847 Aime	Lola FRA
16 2080670007522 Chevalier	Angele FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 2110670005901 Jezequel	Oceane FRA F
2 2090670004115 Jezequel	Clara FRA F
3 2090670005589 Desnoes	Cyrielle FRA F
4 1090670008291 Creusat	Dimitry FRA M
5 1090670008292 Roussel	Raphaël FRA M
5 2090670007519 Marie	Eva FRA F
7 1110670007938 Rocheteau	Mael FRA M
7 2120670008311 Dumaine	Amélia FRA F
7 2100670008312 Scherer	Louenn FRA F
7 1110670008313 Lambert	Alexis FRA M
7 2110670007962 Fercocq	Louise FRA F
7 1090670008314 Dupont	Lucas FRA M
13 1100670007929 Peysson	Yoni FRA M
14 1090670004858 Aime	Nino FRA M
15 2090670008315 Bonabeze	Gali FRA F
16 2100670007945 Grenon-Granger	Celeste FRA F

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamines	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussins	Mixed



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1030670004341 Van	Hamme	Titouan FRA 125
2 1000670000239 Pouessel	Romain FRA 120
3 1030670004488 Letellier	Matys FRA 115
4 1030670004119 Auger	Kiliane FRA 110
5 1870670003141 Coquelin	Freddy FRA 110
6 1910670007359 Bizet	Jonathan FRA 90
7 1720670000257 Rougier	Bertrand FRA 80

Elite 1970670000373 Dubreuil	Maxime FRA 120

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1050670003300 Jacq	Tinle FRA 130
2 1060670006810 Poort	Nocquet	Noé FRA 120
3 1050670000351 Renault	Louis FRA 120
4 1050670002588 Nisse	Lydian FRA 110
5 1060670004124 Viaud	Julien FRA 105
6 1060670006462 Lucas	Alexandre FRA 100
7 1050670007942 Egron	Benjamin FRA 70

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1070670006809 Colle	Mathis FRA 110
2 1070670002992 Jacq	Sonam FRA 95
3 1080670001025 Jugieau	Bastien FRA 90
4 1080670000751 Creff	Manao FRA 90
5 1070670004854 Thomazeau	Lucas FRA 85
6 1070670004507 Wanstok	Oren FRA 85
7 1080670004127 Viaud	Antonin FRA 85
8 1080670007303 Lambert	Clement FRA 85
9 1070670004972 Chalal	Malo FRA 80
10 1070670007162 Dubois	Nolan FRA 70
11 1080670006466 Meira	Noro	Ewan FRA 70
11 1080670008316 Mylonas	Jean-Baptiste FRA 70
11 1070670008317 Marty	Louis FRA 70
14 1080670008288 Bernardini	Guiliann FRA 0

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	CJS	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Minime	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamins	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2030670005866 Petitgas	Clara FRA 95
2 2060670006450 Junay	Meline FRA 90
3 2060670005943 Geslin	Lou-Ann FRA 80
4 2030670006091 Berthe	Marie-Alice FRA 80
5 2060670008318 Libeau	Lia FRA 80
5 2050670006087 Dupe	Laure FRA 80
7 2040670007362 Petit	Emilie FRA 70
7 2060670008309 Pere	Laetitia FRA 70
9 2060670007504 Blanchard	Elly FRA 60
9 2050670007155 Maurice	Elise FRA 60
11 2060670008285 Durand	Celia FRA 0
Elite 2010670002985 Grossin	Lisa FRA 90

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2070670006451 Fleury	Caroline FRA 100
2 2070670004132 Roux	Angelina FRA 90
3 2070830005937 Kovacs	Boglarka HUN 85
4 2070670004846 Rouleau	Emmy FRA 80
5 2070670004847 Aime	Lola FRA 80
6 2080670006453 Champion	Melissa FRA 75
7 2080670008310 Houssier	Elsa FRA 70
7 2080670007507 Le	Bourhis	Louise FRA 70
7 2080670007159 Pennanguer	Maelys FRA 70
7 2080670007522 Chevalier	Angele FRA 70
11 2080670006088 Houssier	Camille FRA 50
12 2080670007521 Szyman	Elona FRA 50
12 2080670006090 Chantecaille	Clea FRA 0
Elite 2080670005779 Miletto	Aude FRA 95

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	MCJS	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamines	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Gender
1 1090670004858 Aime	Nino FRA 80 M
2 1090670008292 Roussel	Raphaël FRA 75 M
3 2090670005589 Desnoes	Cyrielle FRA 75 F
4 1090670004348 Bouffard	Jules FRA 75 M
5 2090670008315 Bonabeze	Gali FRA 70 F
6 2090670007519 Marie	Eva FRA 70 F
7 2090670004115 Jezequel	Clara FRA 65 F
8 1100670007944 Guihal	Noam FRA 65 M
9 1100670007929 Peysson	Yoni FRA 65 M
10 1110670008313 Lambert	Alexis FRA 65 M
11 1110670007938 Rocheteau	Mael FRA 60 M
12 2110670005901 Jezequel	Oceane FRA 50 F
13 1090670008314 Dupont	Lucas FRA 50 M

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussins	Mixed


